The Scalable Test Toolkit (STT®) is an advanced, modular, and
flexible communication testing solution to address Layer 1
through Layer 7 requirements, from fiber optics to Quality
of Service. Designed to meet the challenges of designing,
installing, maintaining, and troubleshooting core, metro, and
access networks, it combines an innovative test platform
with revolutionary test features, supporting a complete suite

Humidity:  5% to 90% noncondensing
STT Platform US patent No. 6,898,720
Ordering Information
STT-1001 . . . . . . . . .         STT Control Module
STT Control and Display Module. Windows XP
Professional SP2 OS English version*. Includes
STT Manager Software (STT-1000-SW1) , STT
User’s Manual (SA920), 2 Stylus (SA142), STT bus
bridge case (SA144), Small Accessory Storage case
(SA149), and one-year warranty on chassis, battery
and accessories. Requires STT Power Module and
Test Module(s)
STT-1501 . . . . . . . . .         Power Module, AC only.
216 Watt maximum output.
STT-1521 . . . . . . . . .         Power Module, AC only. 340W maximum output.
STT-1525 . . . . . . . . .         Power Module, AC and Battery.
150W maximum output.
SA155-NA . . . . . . .       3-prong Power Cord for use in North America,
Latin America, and Asia.
SA155-EU . . . . . . . .        2-prong Power Cord plus ground for use in Europe
(Except UK)
SA155-UK . . . . . . . .       3-prong Power Cord for use in United Kingdom
* Available with Multilingual User Interface Pack for Windows XP SP2
  OS in the Control Module (check with factory for availability)
Note: The total number of modules supported depends on the power
supply output and modules’ consumption (load). Do not configure
an STT with module or module combinations that overload the
power module.
STT-1500 Power Supply
AC operation
100 – 240 VAC, 50 - 60 Hz
Battery backup operation (optional)
Provides uninterrupted operation during power outages